Federal PA 434-13 Wellbore Diagram

Well Pad [ API [
Federal PA 434-13 PA 44-13 | 05-045-24205 |
Diagram Date Spud Date [ First Production Date |
10/1/2020 6/2/2020 | 9/15/2020 |
Location Meridian [ County [
Sec 13 6th | Garfield |
Top Perf Bottom Perf | Current EOT
6,787 9,689 | 9,393
Bottom Surf Csg Bottom Prod Csg | TOC
1,124 9,847 | 4,684
D TVD [ Elevation
9,857 9,423 | 6,571
PBTD PBTVD KB
9,816 9,382 6,595

Formation Tops

Wasatch G 3,666
Wasatch 5,613
Ohio Creek 6,244
Williams Fork 6,244
Cameo 8,870
Rollins 9,773
Cozzette

Corcoran

Sego

6,787
7,013
7,203
7,407
7,607
7,780
7,965
8,157
8,351
8,545
8,752
8,959
9,137
9,335

9,506

6,967
7,179
7,390
7,580
7,763
7,947
8,140
8,326
8,622
8,733
8,938
9,120
9,310
9,485

9,689

Conductor:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Surface Csg:

Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Prod. Csg:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

13172
95/8

1124
295

8 3/4
4112

9847
951

End of Tbg
9,393

End of Csg
9,847




